Bayernpokal Weitschiel3en - U 19
Altrandsberg, 3. Mai 2014

\

Loy Marco
ESC Neubau

Il
Schatzl Markus
SV Oberbergkirchen

I
Spath Michael
FC Altrandsberg

\Y)
Steffan Nikolai
SV WB Germerswang

BW

Gotzinger Lukas
Friedrichshaller SV

1l
Haidacher Konstantin
Hachinger Stock.

93,99 |

89,23 |

90,66 |

75,05 |

89,27 |

75,85 |

Niefanger Christian
SSV Schorndorf

Schmuderer Thomas
SV Unterneukirchen

Zeike Mirko
ESC Geisenhausen

Fleissner Daniel
ESV Gersthofen

Ertle Janick
Friedrichshaller SV

Geschossen wurde mit der Laufsohle EBRA

Georg Seidl, Alfons Achatz

(Schiedsrichter)

83,67 |

85,16 |

77,94 |

70,69 |

738 |

Fichtl Sebastian
SSV RoRbach / Wald

Kronschnabl Johannes
SSV Noham

Meindl Thomas
FC Altrandsberg

Franken Maurice
SV WB Germerswang

Peter Simon
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

8334 |

79,09 |

75,4 | Di Napoli Marcello

FC Altrandsberg

69 |

66,78 |

Manuela Landgraf
(Rechenbiiro)

261,00 m

253,48 m

244,00 m

214,40 m

163,07 m

75,85 m



